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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
SYCAMORE TWP.

SECTION 17 T. 1 S. R. 15 E.
PIN OWNER

36-0040-0060-00 CEMETERY PLEASANT VIEW
36-1820-0000-00 JACOBY KYLE D & JENNIFER L TTEE
36-1820-0100-00 LEE DEBRA S TRUSTEE
36-1820-0200-00 LEE DEBRA S TRUSTEE
36-1820-0300-00 LEE DEBRA S TRUSTEE
36-1820-0400-00 LEE DEBRA S TRUSTEE
36-1820-0500-00 ROMANKO FARMS INC
36-1820-0600-00 LEE DEBRA S TRUSTEE
36-1825-0000-00 ROMANKO FARMS INC
36-1830-0000-00 GERE WAGNER FARMS LLC
36-1835-0000-00 ROMANKO FARMS INC
36-1840-0000-00 BLANKENSHIP TONY
36-1845-0000-00 KIRBY CHARLES & LORRIE JTS
36-1845-0000-00 KIRBY CHARLES & LORRIE JTS
36-1850-0000-00 KIRBY CHARLES & LORRIE JTS
36-1855-0000-00 KIRBY CHARLES & LORRIE JTS
36-1855-0100-00 HAYMAN DAVID R
36-1855-0200-00 HAYMAN DAVID R
36-1860-0000-00 MOORE THERESA S
36-1865-0000-00 MOORE THERESA S
36-1865-0100-00 TRUSTY DAVID V & TONYA L JTS
36-1865-0200-00 FOX KYLE & FOX COLLIN J ETUX
36-1865-0300-00 MILLER JASON A & JENNIFER F JTS
36-1865-0400-00 FATSEAS EMANUEL T
36-1865-0500-00 MOORE THERESA S
36-1865-0600-00 MOORE THERESA S
36-1865-0700-00 MOORE THERESA S
36-1865-0800-00 MOORE THERESA S
36-1870-0000-00 CLIFTON ANDREW W & AMANDA J
36-1875-0000-00 AMES KIM & AMES MIKAH B
36-1880-0000-00 PRY JAMES W II SUCCESSOR TTEE
36-1885-0000-00 FLEMING JERRY L SR
36-1890-0000-00 PRY JAMES W II SUCCESSOR TTEE
36-1895-0000-00 PRY JAMES W II SUCCESSOR TTEE
36-1900-0000-00 PRY JAMES W II SUCCESSOR TTEE
36-1905-0000-00 COCKLIN LYDIA A LIFE ESTATE
36-1910-0000-00 KELLER ZACHARY A & KALLI A JTS
36-1910-0100-00 KELLER ZACHARY A
36-1915-0000-00 PRY JAMES W II SUCCESSOR TTEE
36-1920-0000-00 STOBER JOSEPH J
36-1925-0000-00 ROMANKO FARMS INC
36-1925-0100-00 EASTMANN JAMES E
36-1930-0000-00 ROMANKO FARMS INC
36-1935-0000-00 ROMANKO FARMS INC
36-1940-0000-00 OSBORN WILLIAM W
36-1945-0000-00 ROMANKO ANDREW JOEL


